
QEP COMMITTEES 
(Committee chairperson is in bold) 

 
 

BEST PRACTICES 
Name Campus Extension/Phone 

Rosany Alvarez InterAmerican 7-6057 
Irene-Canel-Petersen InterAmerican 7-6006 

Rafael Garcia SGA Homestead (305) 247-8880 
Wendy Lobos Homestead 7-5156 

Alan Ngim Wolfson 7-3068 
 
 
 

LITERATURE RESEARCH 
Name Campus Extension/Phone 

Ian Cobham Homestead 7-5004 
Rosemary Garcia-Pendleton Homestead 7-5139 

Leslie Roberts InterAmerican 7-6454 
Cleveland Taylor InterAmerican 7-6227 
Lois Willoughby Kendall 7-2682 

 
 
 

SOFTWARE 
Name Campus Extension/Phone 

Charlotte Berceli Kendall 7-2613 
Alejandra Blanco SGA InterAmerican 7-6184 

Alina Coronel Kendall 7-0358 
Carlos Rossie InterAmerican 7-6366 
Graham Smart North 7-1361 

 
 
 

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS 
Name Campus Extension/Phone 

Jack Alexander North 7-8307 
Lenore Rodicio Wolfson 7-7107 
Chris Rogers Kendall 7-2469 

Hector Samalot SGA Wolfson 7-3536 
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QEP COMMITTEES (page 2)  
 

FACILITIES  
Name Campus Extension/Phone 

Alan Berkey Kendall 7-2101 
Jan Burlison Wolfson 7-7010 
Paul Edwards North 7-1146 
Tom Meyer InterAmerican 7-6003 

 
 
 

STUDENT SUPPORT AND ADVISEMENT 
Name Campus Extension/Phone 

Norma Agras Wolfson 7-3926 
Elizabeth Basinger North/Hialeah Center 7-8761 
Tawanna Boykin SGA North 7-1476 
Dixie Lemons Medical 7-4010 

Madeline Pumariega  7-4212 
 
 
 

MATHEMATICS-BASED SLS COURSE 
Name Campus Extension/Phone 

Lourdes Espana North 7-8144 
Bernard Mathon Wolfson 7-3491 

Sol Maury Kendall 7-2358 
Azza Mwidau SGA Medical 7-4209 

Timothy Schmelzer Homestead 7-5128 
 
 

MATHEMATICS IN OTHER DISCIPLINES 
Name Campus Extension/Phone 

Jerry Brown Medical 7-4267 
Alvio Dominguez Wolfson 7-3114 
Annette Gibson Medical 7-4466 
Joann McNair North 7-8281 

Shaista Mohammed SGA Kendall 7-2722 
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MATHEMATICS 
Name Campus Extension/Phone 

Jack Alexander North 7-8307 
Rosany Alvarez InterAmerican 7-6057 
Charlotte Berceli Kendall 7-2613 

Alina Coronel Kendall 7-0358 
Ian Cobham Homestead 7-5004 

Alvio Dominguez Wolfson 7-3114 
Lourdes Espana North 7-8144 
Bernard Mathon Wolfson 7-3491 
Cleveland Taylor InterAmerican 7-6227 

 
 

STEERING COMMITTEE (CHAIRPERSONS) 
Name Campus Extension/Phone 

Rosany Alvarez InterAmerican 7-6057 
Charlotte Berceli Kendall 7-2613 

Pat Bibby Kendall 7-2432 
Jan Burlison Wolfson 7-7010 

Irene-Canel-Petersen InterAmerican 7-6006 
Rosemary Garcia-Pendleton Homestead 7-5139 

Dixie Lemons Medical 7-4010 
Sol Maury Kendall 7-2358 

Joann McNair North 7-8281 
Chris Rogers Kendall 7-2469 

 


